




 

 



 

 







  

  

 



 



A Webinar on 

“Ways of Effective Wealth Creation” 

25/01/2022 

Attendance 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 AHUJA TEJAL ANUPKUMAR, 9834873031 

2 ATOLE SURAJ SHIVAJI , 9022010977 

3 BHAGAT AJAY DATTATRAYA, 7798407932 

4 BHUJBAL MAYUR SURESH, 9561182457 

5 DADAS SOURABH JOTIRAM, 7038303806 

6 DHUMAL VAIBHAV SOMANATH, 8856086058 

7 DOSHI DIKSHITA HEMANTKUMAR, 8087758590 

8 GADE UJWALA MADHUKAR, 9767851834 

9 GAIKWAD AKASH MANOHAR, 8805838762 

10 GAIKWAD MANSI DATTARAM, 9850253150 

11 GAIKWAD MRUNALI ANIL, 7020132900 

12 GAIKWAD ROHIT VINOD, 777007894 

13 GAJAKAS POOJA GANESH, 9763519873 

14 GALANDE NIKITA SANJAY, 7720803701 

15 GULIK AKSHAY APPASO 

16 JADHAV AMIT SURESH, 9021222187 

17 KAKADE JAYPAL SUBHASH, 8805171506 

18 KALANGE PRATIK KRUSHNA, 9309911919 

19 KALEKAR AISHWARYA ANANT, 8530300778 

20 KAMBLE PRIYA RAJENDRA, 9075846217 



21 KHAIRNAR HARSHADA SURESH, 7843085326 

22 KHANDALE  GANESH SUNIL, 7020164646 

23 KHANDARE  PRASHANT MANOJ , 8408871182 

24 KHILARE KETAN BALASAHEB, 9096452827 

25 KHOMANE RUTUJA SHIVAJI, 7972727945 

26 KUTWAL MANTHAN RAMESH, 8928292989 

27 LAVHE DILIP BABAN, 8806051074 

28 LONDHE KIRAN RAMDAS, 7588854856 

29 LONDHE KIRTIKUMAR RAMHARI, 7304040516 

30 MERGAL KIRAN SANJAY, 7709036169 

31 NARUTE MONIKA SURESH, 8956820768 

32 PATIL AKASH CHATUR, 9922580081 

33 PAWAL  SUSHANT BRAMHADEV, 8605400784 

34 PAWAR TUSHAR DATTATRAY, 7745094585 

35 PAWAR VISHAL NAGANATH, 7709217766 

36 RANAWARE SNEHAL GAJANAN, 8830669008 

37 SARATAPE JAYANT BHARAT, 9096082111 

38 SHAH KOMAL SANJAY , 9028603174 

39 SHAIKH AFTAB SADIK, 7020816825 

40 SHINDE  POOJA HARISHCHANDRA, 9503846629 

41 SHINDE SAURABH RAJENDRA, 9881610738 

42 SONAWALE AJAY MANIK, 9172061148 

43 TAKALE  ADITYA RAJENDRA, 9970161141 

44 VEER ROHIT RAJU, 8788075118 

45 WAYASE SURENDRA MAHENDRA, 7767957243 

 







 



A Webinar on 

“Opportunities in Business Analytics” 

05/02/2022 

Attendance 

Sr. No. Student Name 

1 GAIKWAD MRUNALI ANIL, 7020132900 

2 GAIKWAD ROHIT VINOD, 777007894 

3 GAJAKAS POOJA GANESH, 9763519873 

4 GALANDE NIKITA SANJAY, 7720803701 

5 GULIK AKSHAY APPASO 

6 JADHAV AMIT SURESH, 9021222187 

7 KAKADE JAYPAL SUBHASH, 8805171506 

8 KALANGE PRATIK KRUSHNA, 9309911919 

9 KALEKAR AISHWARYA ANANT, 8530300778 

10 KAMBLE PRIYA RAJENDRA, 9075846217 

11 KHAIRNAR HARSHADA SURESH, 7843085326 

12 KHANDALE  GANESH SUNIL, 7020164646 

13 KHANDARE  PRASHANT MANOJ , 8408871182 

14 KHILARE KETAN BALASAHEB, 9096452827 

15 KHOMANE RUTUJA SHIVAJI, 7972727945 

16 KUTWAL MANTHAN RAMESH, 8928292989 

17 LAVHE DILIP BABAN, 8806051074 

18 LONDHE KIRAN RAMDAS, 7588854856 

19 LONDHE KIRTIKUMAR RAMHARI, 7304040516 

20 MERGAL KIRAN SANJAY, 7709036169 

21 NARUTE MONIKA SURESH, 8956820768 



22 PATIL AKASH CHATUR, 9922580081 

23 PAWAL  SUSHANT BRAMHADEV, 8605400784 

24 PAWAR TUSHAR DATTATRAY, 7745094585 

25 PAWAR VISHAL NAGANATH, 7709217766 

26 RANAWARE SNEHAL GAJANAN, 8830669008 

27 SARATAPE JAYANT BHARAT, 9096082111 

28 SHAH KOMAL SANJAY , 9028603174 

29 SHAIKH AFTAB SADIK, 7020816825 

30 SHINDE  POOJA HARISHCHANDRA, 9503846629 

31 SHINDE SAURABH RAJENDRA, 9881610738 

32 SONAWALE AJAY MANIK, 9172061148 

33 TAKALE  ADITYA RAJENDRA, 9970161141 

34 VEER ROHIT RAJU, 8788075118 

35 WAYASE SURENDRA MAHENDRA, 7767957243 

36 NAROTE SAYALI RAJENDRA, 8208431303 

37 KALAMBE GANESH DATTATRAY , 8329253339 

38 SHAH NEHA SURENDRA 

39 BANKAR SHUBHAM SURESH, 9552353846 

40 BHOSALE AKSHAY BALASO, 8605438264 

41 GAIKWAD NIKHIL CHANDRAKANT, 7798840553  

42 MORE AARTI HIRAMAN, 8806295065 

43 SATPUTE KIRAN RAJARAM, 7397984244 

44 SHEDGE  ADITYA DATTATRAY, 9657336397 

45 WAGHMARE SURAJ SHRIMANT, 9561115116 

46 WAYSE AKASH RAMDAS, 9130950783 

 


